
11 VOLKSWAGEN 
TRANSPORTER

3 SEATS , FULLY EQUIPED FOR FILM SERVICES INCLUDEDRamp for Magliner,  window covers, Fiamma Awning F45S

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

1.TRANSPORT / VAN 



INCLUDED

INCLUDED

METABONES ULTRA
Lense Adapter 

METABONES 
Sony Lense Adapter 

SPEED BOOSTER 0.71x SONY E > CANON EF

SPEED BOOSTER 0.71x SONY E > CANON EF

INCLUDED 288Wh . Litio,  ION 600W ( Portable Genny )
ECOFLOW RIVER 
POWER STATION

2

14

15

17

18

21

PXW- SONY FX9 CAMERA FULLY EQUIPED INCLUDED

PXW- SONY FX6 ASKCAMERA FULLY EQUIPED

ASK

GO PRO 10 & GO PRO 7 CAMERA FULLY EQUIPED

CAMERA FULLY EQUIPED

INCLUDED

DJI Mavic 3 Pro Drone totally equiped. ASK

CANON 5D Mark II PHOTO CAMERA FULLY EQUIPED ASK

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

2.  CAMERA TRANSPORT

4   CAMERA

ALPHA A7 III SONY

19

20

22

9

10

ASK16 PXW- SONY FS5 CAMERA FULLY EQUIPED

INCLUDED

23

Atomos Sumo 19” Monitor 19” / Recorder  . Fully accesories

ASKKameleon Pro EVF  Electronic View�nder 1080p Micro OLED

ASK

ASK

Atomos In�erno 7” Monitor 7” / Recorder  . Fully accesories

11 Atomos Ninja 5” Monitor 7” / Recorder  . Fully accesories

12 INCLUDEDFEELWORLD FT6 FR6 5.5
Monitor

1x 5” Received and 1x 5”transmiter. 
Transmisión de video inalámbrica

3.  MONITORING 

8

BACKSTAGE MAGLINER
JUNIOR CART

MAG MITCHELL MOUNT
MAG TRIPOD HOLDER

7

3

6

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

The ToolBox is designed to hold hand tools 
Dollygrips, AC’s techs use on a daily basis.

The two holders can hold basically all 35mm 
professional tripods. 

ToolBox + magnet Clamp
DOLLYMATE CGE TOOLS

BACKSTAGE Mag Tripod 
Holder 

The RoboCup 

4 INCLUDED
The two holders can hold basically all 35mm 
professional tripods. 

RoboCup is portable, durable, lightweight and
highly functional for numerous applications.

 up to a 3.75”/95mmin diameter including
cups, mugs, glasses, koozies and tumblers.

BACKSTAGE Mag Mitchell 
Mount 

5 INCLUDED
RoboCup Holder 

INCLUDED13 Accsoon CineEye 2S Pro
Wireless Video signal . 

 Transmitter & Receiver + NP Batteries
HDMI + SDI Blackmagick conversor.

ASK



24

25

27

28

31

Laowa 24mm  
2X Macro Probe

Focal length: 24mm .  Aperture: f/14 / f40
Mount: Sony E

ASK

Zeiss Milvus ZE 15mm INCLUDEDFocal length: 15mm .  Aperture: f/2.8
Mount: EF

Zeiss Milvus ZE 21mm INCLUDED

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION

5.   LENSES

6.   FOLLOW FOCUS

29

30

32

33

35

36

26

34

37

38

39

40

Focal length: 21mm .  Aperture: f/2.8
Mount: EF

Zeiss Milvus ZE 50mm INCLUDEDFocal length: 50mm . Aperture: f/1.4
Mount: EF

SAMYANG XEEN 16mm ASKFocal length: 16mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony E

Canon L 24-70mm ASKFocal length: 24-70mm . Aperture: T2.8 
Mount: EF

- --

Zeiss Milvus ZE 85mm INCLUDEDFocal length: 50mm . Aperture: f/1.4
Mount: EF

Zeiss Milvus ZE 100mm
Macro 

Sony FE PZ 28-135mm
Zoom

Canon 17-40mm
Zoom

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

Focal length: 100mm. Aperture: f/2.0
Mount: EF

Focal length: 28-135 mm G OSS. Aperture: f/4
Mount: Sony E

Focal length: 17-40mm . Aperture: f/4
Mount: EF

SIGMA 70- 200mm
Zoom ASKFocal length: 70-200mm . Aperture: f2.8

Mount: EF

FF CINE 

SAMYANG XEEN 24mm ASKFocal length: 24mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony EFF CINE 

SAMYANG XEEN 35mm ASKFocal length: 35mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony EFF CINE 

SAMYANG XEEN 50mm ASKFocal length: 50mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony EFF CINE 

SAMYANG XEEN 80mm ASKFocal length: 80mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony EFF CINE 

SAMYANG XEEN 135mm ASKFocal length: 135mm . Aperture: T2.6 
Mount: Sony EFF CINE 

Partial kit. Wireless Follow Focus Tilta Nucleus M WLC-T03 INCLUDED41

 Wireless Follow Focus Tilta Nucleus-Nano INCLUDED42

7.   Ronin

Ronin 2 43

Ronin S44

45

PRICE



Accessories, tools, equipment. 
Water resistant  high-resistance protection

50

59

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

8.  AUX CAMERA

60

61

49

55

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

my passport color check

Unit Bag Medium II ARRI 

The choice radio carrier of professionals 
across the world.

Laser-engraved methacrylate slate with wood
 stick and color overlay.

Camera Slate "Nano b/w"

Adjusta-Pro Radio 
Chest Harness CONTERRA 

CINETOOLS Sausage 
Camera Marker 

CGE TOOLS "T" 
Camera Marker 

Steel Sling 40cms 

INCLUDED

58 INCLUDED
Synthetic Brush 40mm 

62 INCLUDEDSling for Tripod, 2 Pieces 

54 Edding  Tip Marker INCLUDED

56 Digital Camera Reports INCLUDED

52

51

53

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

MYF CINETOOLS 
Small Clapperboard 

MYF CINETOOLS 
Standard Clapperboard 

Clapperboard  Marker

Black Bongo Ties 

63 INCLUDEDNUSAC Piher Clip - 
Small Size x8 

INCLUDEDWood wedge x8
 ( cuñas de madera ) 

57 Air blower MATIN INCLUDED

48 INCLUDEDMotorola T82 Extreme 
Walkie talkie Earphones and Mic

46

47

KUPO Apple Box
20 x 12 x 8 Apple box . Diferent sizes INCLUDED

INCLUDEDPortable bag weight Portable Folding Stool Retractable Pop Up
Outdoor 

65

66

64

68

69

67



ASK88 SMOKE MACHINE
F1500 PRO

 1500W  450m3/minuto

ASK89 SMOKE LIQUID MACHINE
SMOKE5L-HD

Liquido de Humo de Alta Densidad 5L

13.  VFX

72

74

76

75

Tripod Manfrotto 576 INCLUDEDstrong tripod for professional video cameras.

Tripod  INCLUDED

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

10.   MONITORIZED SLIDER 

9.  TRIPODS &STANDS

77

78

79

73 strong tripod for professional video cameras.

Mini tripod BENRO INCLUDED-

Slider Benro 80 cm ASKStrong slider for pro cameras. + engine.

Slider Konova 60 cm 
-monitorized

Slider Konova 80 cm 
-monitorized

monopod Benro

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

monitorized slider for camera.

monitorized slider for camera.

Monopod for heavy cameras

SLIDEPOD
-monitorized

monitorized Monopod for heavy cameras

Chrome-plated Steel Construction. 3 sections.AVENGER C STAND INCLUDED70

Avenger Ceferino extension 1 meter long. AVENGER Ceferino 
D520 (1m) 

INCLUDED71

RGB. Lux @ 1m 5600K: 352lux
Dimming: 0-100% 

RGB. Lux @ 30cm 5600K: 352lux
Dimming: 0-100% 

 Lux @ 30cm 5600K: 352lux
Dimming: 0-100% 

Nanlite Light Tubes
PavoTube 15C

Nanlite Light Tubes
PavoTube 30C

Spot light 300 leds 
Yongnuo YN-300 LED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

11.  LIGHT

81

82

83

re�ector, difussor, black1x1 frame. INCLUDED80

84

85

86

87

Latigillos BNC, HDMI, codos
adaptadores, etc. 

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

Rulo BNC 50 m 

BNC cable 20 m 

HDMI 20 m 

12.  CAMERA CONECTION 



111 Grabadora Zoom ch4
+ lavalier mic

112 RODE NTG2
Directional microphone

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

14. GRIP 

90

92

93

91

95

96

97

98 LEVELING BASE
Grip�lm

Manfrotto 520BALLSH 
75mm Short Half Ball

Manfrotto MVH502AH
Fluid Head

SmallRig Tabletop Mini 
Panoramic Ball Head

Manfrotto 494 
Mini Ball Head

Manfrotto 494 
Fluid Head

Grip�lm

--

Easy rig 

Mini jeep 

ASKEasy rig for heavy cameras .

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

99 90mm (3" 1/2) 
SUCTION CUP

Grip�lm INCLUDED

100 60mm (3" 1/2) 
SUCTION CUP

Grip�lm INCLUDED

101 30mm (3" 1/2) 
SUCTION CUP

Grip�lm INCLUDED

102 1/4 - 3/8 STARTER PIN 
16mm (5/8) SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

103 48.3mm (1" 1/2) 
SCAFFOLD CLAMP

Grip�lm INCLUDED

104 16mm (5/8" ) 
PRECISION RODS,SET

60 cm, 40 cm , 30 cm, 20cm , 10 cm INCLUDED

105 16mm - 48.3mm 
SWIVEL CLAMP SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

106 16mm (5/8) 90º 
FIXED CLAMP SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

107 16mm 5/8 
PARALLEL CLAMP SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

108 3/8 KNOB Grip�lm INCLUDED

109 32/35mm - 16mm 
SCAFFOLD CLAMP SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

110 HEADREST CAR CLAMP 
SET

Grip�lm INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

ASK

Palancas cortas ideales para  cerca del suelo

�uid head for video camera

Load Capacity: 19.8 lb
Up to 90° Portrait Angle Tilt

Load Capacity: 19.8 lb
Up to 90° Portrait Angle Tilt

Load Capacity: 19.8 lb
Up to 90° Portrait Angle Tilt

94
KUPO KCP-700B - 
Super Convi Clamp INCLUDED4x Manfrotto Heavy clamp 

7. SOUND



 14,4 V / 13,2 Ah / 190 Wh

Small V-Mount battery

BAXXTAR BP190WS
V-Mont

FX LION NANO ONE
V-Mont

high-performance 35Wh lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Sony professional video cameras

Sony BP-U35

high-performance 35Wh lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Sony professional video cameras

Sony BP-U90

high-performance 35Wh lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Sony professional video cameras

high-performance (7.4V, 2200mAh) lithium-ion 
battery.

high-performance (7.4V, 2200mAh) lithium-ion 
battery.

high-performance (7.4V, 2200mAh) lithium-ion 
battery. USB output

high-performance (7.4V, 2200mAh) lithium-ion 
battery.

Sony BP-U30

NP F550

NP F970

NP F960

high-performance lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Go pro 10 cameras.

Go pro Baterry

high-performance lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Canon 5D

Canon LP-6 + charger 

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

128 3x Sony XQD 128GB Memory Card G SeriesXQD 128 GB

129

Memory

3x Sony XQ64GB Memory Card G SeriesXQD 64 GB
Memory

INCLUDEDAtomos SSD Hard disk Ssd hard disk for atomos devices. 2x readers for
computer incl.  130

INCLUDEDSD 128Gb
+ Card reader

Memory

3x SD 128GB Memory Card . Fast series131

INCLUDED+ Card reader132

INCLUDEDCompact Flash 64 GB
+ Card reader 6x compact �ash fast 64GB Memory Card  .133

Micro SD 64 gb & 128 GB 4x micro sd Memory Cards for go pro, drone, etc .

134

135

3.  MEMORY & CAMERA CARDS

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED 288Wh . Litio,  ION 600W ( Portable Genny )
ECOFLOW RIVER 
POWER STATION

113

114

117

120

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

4. BATERÍAS

118

119

121

122

124

125

115

116

123

126

127

high-performance 35Wh lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Sony professional video cameras

high-performance lithium-ion battery 
compatible with Sony Alpha .

 Dual D-Tap Heavy-Duty Digital Battery

Swit Electronics S-8U63 

Sony NP-FZ100

BEXTAR NPF970 

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

SWIT PB-S98S 14.4V 98Wh
V-mount



Solid SSD 
USB C + Cable

Hardisk for client copies. Small Size ( portable )  141

Hardrive 2tb  
USB C + cable

Portable Hardisk 2TB /  footage / Buck up / client 142

Hardrive 4TB
USB C + cable 

Hardisk /  footage / Buck up / client  143

ASK

ASK

INCLUDED

ASK

Rag
Thunderbolt + cable

Rag 12 TB for edit + 3 Hardisks 4tb144

ASKDYMO LetraTag LT-100H  Label marker +tapes145

3.  HARDISK & BUCK UP

INCLUDEDMacBook Pro ( 2017 ) 
15”

2,5 GHz Intel Core i7/  Usb 3.0 + HDMI + THUNDERB136

INCLUDEDApple MacBook Pro (2021)
12”

Core i7 - Touch bar, Usb C+ adaptors.137

INCLUDEDIpad Mini ( 2017 ) 
7”

-138

ASKiMac 5K Screen ( 2019 )
27”

Core i5 3,4 GHz - SSD 128 GB139

ASKHP computer Screen  x2
19”   

HDMI 140

3.  COMPUTER & EDIT  ( DATA ) 

UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

2.   PRODUCTION

146 -- ASK

ASK

148 INCLUDED

149 INCLUDED

150 INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

Folded Table 1,5 m 

Folded garbage can XXL size.

-

-

220 V plug.

Umbrella XXL size

Multiplag 220V + USB

Adaptable to tripods

Portable Electric Heater
2000W

151 INCLUDED

152

153

155

156

157

Carpa 2x2 m
Mastertant

Director Chair
Portable / Folded seats

Portable Folding Stool Retractable Pop Up
Outdoor 

Print + Ink +  DIN A 4 154

147 INCLUDEDRulo electricidad 220V 



UNITSNUM NAME ACCESORIES / DESCRIPTION PRICE

2.  TRAFIC & SIGNS.

2.   CONSUMIBLES 

2.  TOOLS

166 INCLUDED

158 INCLUDEDLEATHERMAN Wave Plus
 - Silver

The Leatherman Wave is the most popular 
model up to now.

Orange tra�c cones Folded, Retractable Orange PVC Plastic

167 INCLUDEDYellow Safety Jacket -

168 INCLUDEDExtintor 1kg -

169 INCLUDEDExtintor 1kg -

171 INCLUDEDWD-40 Cleans and protects metal surfaces from 
corrosion and rust.

159 INCLUDEDShort Allen wrenches, 
American 

Set of 8 pieces.
Includes: 3/32 - 1/8 - 5/32 - 3/16 - 7/32 - 1/4 - 5/16 - 3/8

160 INCLUDEDSteel Sparkplug Brush  brush for cleaning metal pieces.

161 INCLUDEDLed Lenser H7.2
Headlamp Frontal 

Rechargable and ergonomical

162 INCLUDEDLed Lenser 
Spotlight

Powerfull. Rechargable and ergonomical

163 INCLUDEDPB. SWISS TOOLS 7-45 
Screwdriver 

speci�cally designed for base plate clamping screws.

164 Compressor Aire Comprimido

165

172 INCLUDEDDelicate task Kimwipes clean Sta�

170 INCLUDEDAir Compressed Compressed Air for the cleaning of cinematographic
material

173 INCLUDEDROSCO Lens Tissues lightweight and disposable micro�ber fabric
don't contain abrasives or silicone.

174 INCLUDEDTesa 58137 Non-Adhesive
 Signal Marking... 

Non-adhesive tape for ID purposes.

175 INCLUDEDTESA Pro-Ga� Fluorescent 
Tape, 50mm x 25m...

highly-resistant and waterproof  FLUO tape.

176 INCLUDEDAlkaline Batteries
Lithium AAA 

Non-adhesive tape for ID purposes.

177

177

178

INCLUDEDAlkaline Batteries
Lithium AA 

Non-adhesive tape for ID purposes.

INCLUDED
Air Compresor METABO 
sin aceite BASIC 160 6 lt -

-
INCLUDEDInverter 12v to 220 v


